VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Sunday, May 1:
1 p.m.
7 p.m.

Monday, May 2:
No Open House
12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Tuesday, May 3:
11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

Wednesday, May 4:

12:30 p.m.

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 987310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
May 1983

LEGISLATIVE RECEPTION: Atiyeh residence, Salem
ATTEND: Private dinner, Salem

SIGN PROCLAMATION: Marion County CSD, Foster Parent
Recognition, 680 Cottage Street, N.E., Salem

PRESENT PHOTOGRAPHS and READ PROCLAMATION: Western
Oregon State College, Monmouth

SWEAR IN: Lewis and Clark Trail Committee, gov. ceremonial
office, Capitol
Open House

Open House

Thursday, May 5, through Sunday, May 8:

Monday, May 9:
No Open House

Tuesday, May 10:
No Open House
7:30 a.m.

9 a.m.
10 a.m.

11 a.m.

2 p.m.

ATTEND: National Rifle Association Convention, Phoenix, Arizona

SPEECH: Northecon Chief Executive Officers breakfast, Coliseum,
Portland

TOUR: Northeon/83, Coliseum, Portland

WELCOME: Association for Education Data Systems, Hilton Hotel,
Portland

WRAP UP COMMENTS: Marketing Conference, Jantzen Beach Red
Lion Motor Inn, Portland

SPEECH: Oregon Episcopal School, Portland




Wednesday, May 11:

No Open House
Noon

1:45 p.m.

3 p.m.

SPEECH: Keizer Merchants, MeNary Dining Room, Keizer
VISIT: Polk Community Hospital, Dallas
VISIT: Good Samaritan Hospital, Corvallis

Thursday, May 12, through Sunday, May 15:

Monday, May 16:
No Open House

Tuesday, May 17:
11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

ATTEND: National Association of Arab Americans, 11th Annual
Convention, Washington, D.C.

REMARKS: "Share-a-Ride" Luncheon, Salem
Open House

Wednesday, May 18:

12:30 p.m.

Thursday, May 19:
8 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
4 p.m.

6 p.m.

Friday, May 20:
No Open House

Saturday, May 21:
8 a.m.

Sunday, May 22:

Monday, May 23:
12:30 p.m.

Tuesday, May 24:
No Open House
11:30 a.m.

Noon
1:30 p.m.
5 p.m.

Open House

RIDE: "Share-a-Ride Day" bus trip, State Motor Pool to State
Capitol, Salem

Open House

HOST RECEPTION: Japanese Executives, gov. ceremonial office,

Capitol
ATTEND: Appreciation Dinner for Joe Rodgers, Portland

Trip to Coos Bay for World Trade Week

ATTEND: Governor's Prayer Breakfast, Marriott Hotel, Portland

Open House

MEET: Chamber of Commerce, State & Federal Committees,
Corvallis

SPEECH: Corvallis Chamber Forum, Corvallis

TOUR: Hewlett Packard, Corvallis

SPEECH: ROTC Review, Parker Stadium, Oregon State University,
Corvallis

Wednesday, May 25:

12:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

Open House
SPEECH: Portland Automobile Trades Association, Portland




Thursday, May 26:

10 a.m. GREET: Junior & Senior Portland Rose Festival Courts, gov.
ceremonial office, Capitol

12:30 p.m. Open House

7 p.m. SPEECH: American Public Works Association, Jantzen Beach

Thunderbird Motor Inn, Portland

Friday, May 27:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, May 28:

Sunday, May 29:

Monday, May 30:
STATE HOLIDAY

Tuesday, May 31
12:30 p.m. Open House




